
https://international-partnerships.ec.europa.eu/policies/global-gateway/initiatives-sub-saharan-africa/eu-africa-global-gateway-investment-package_en#accelerating-the-green-transition
https://capacity4dev.europa.eu/discussions/laos-update-official-lists_en


https://www.eeas.europa.eu/delegations/zambia/commissioner-s%C3%ADkela-announces-over-%E2%82%AC200-million-team-europe-investments-boost-zambia%E2%80%99s-industrial_en
https://x.com/EU_Partnerships/status/1988550566877040907?s=20
https://www.fiap.gob.es/en/noticias/amazonian-governments-strengthen-regional-cooperation-for-regenerative-agriculture-and-livestock-farming/
https://www.forestsnews.org/94036/guyana-rupununi-biodiversity-monitoring
https://www.forestsnews.org/94019/seedballs-northern-cameroon-farmers-resilience
https://www.eeas.europa.eu/delegations/thailand/eu-step-efforts-advance-sustainable-forest-management-thailand-and-region_en
https://www.eeas.europa.eu/EU-ASEAN_Mangrove_en
https://rcoe-mapbook.rcmrd.org/
https://www.forestsnews.org/94078/farmer-managed-natural-regeneration-land-restoration-great-green-wall


https://www.forestsnews.org/94078/farmer-managed-natural-regeneration-land-restoration-great-green-wall
https://global-gateway-forum.ec.europa.eu/news/launch-global-gateway-investment-hub-empowering-eu-private-sector-engagement-worldwide-2025-10-08_en
https://capacity4dev.europa.eu/groups/sustainable-forests/info/forests-future-facility-f4-communication_en
https://capacity4dev.europa.eu/groups/sustainable-forests_en



